Rang Nom Prénom Cat. Club Chrono Cl/Cat. Cl/Sx

1 BRIAND Pierre Yves SE  AC HAUTE VILAINE 02:42:54 1 1
2 JEANNE Mickaél V1 GDM SAINT JAMES 02:44:40 1 2
3 HERCOUET Mickaél V1 TEAM SPORT2000 TREGUEUX 02:50:34 2 3
4  CRUSSON Loic SE 02:54:24 2 4
5 MASSART David SE  RANCE JOGGING 02:57:35 3 5
6 JOUQUAND Mickaél V1 ATHLETIC BAIE DES EBIENS 02:58:31 3 6
7 LE COURRIARD Lionel V1 03:02:31 4 7
8 LUCIENNE Vincent SE LN.D. 03:04:29 4 8
9 PENNORS Franck V2 ASSOCIATION SPORT PASSION VINCENNES 03:04:52 1 9
10 JAOUEN Olivier V2 UASOUESTFRANCE 03:12:24 2 10
11 TANGUY Brendan V1l ECUM 03:12:56 5 11
12 LOZAHIC Yvon V2 ASPTT LANNION 03:14:21 3 12
13 LEBRETON Hervé V2 NATURE 03:14:55 4 13
14 KADI Sophian SE 03:15:11 5 14
15 ROUXEL Christian V2 ULTRA MARIN, RAID DU GOLFE DU MORBIHAN 03:15:28 5 15
16 LE MEUR Aurélien SE  ADN NOYAL PONTIVY 03:15:52 6 16
17 LABBE Alain V2 03:16:01 6 17
18 BEGUIN Mich V1 03:23:42 6 18
19 DAVERY Gilles V1 03:23:57 7 19
20 GUYOT Daniel V2 03:25:24 7 20
21 STEPHAN Yann SE  QUIMPER FOOTING LOISIR 03:25:57 7 21
22 HELOIR Stéphane V2 03:26:05 8 22
23 VAREILLE Fabien SE 03:26:13 8 23
24 HAMON Patrick V2 CAFE DE LA MAIRIE 03:26:32 9 24
25 QUEANT Gwenaél V1 03:26:55 8 25
26 BELE Pascal V1 GDM SAINT JAMES 03:28:35 9 26
27 POIRIER Eric V2 RANCE JOGGING 03:28:54 10 27
28 TESSIER David SE 03:29:25 9 28
29 GAUTIER Pierre V2 GDM SAINT JAMES 03:31:37 11 29
30 BERTHELOT Nicolas SE ASC VERRIE ROU MARSON 03:33:25 10 30
31 HEUZE Jérémie SE JOGGING PLUMAUDAN 03:34:32 11 31
32 ZAIDI Philippe V2 USM AUDONNIENNE 03:34:34 12 32
33 BONNEFOUS Bernard V3 CASTELSARRRASINOIS 03:34:45 1 33
34 CARO Jeremy SE 03:34:49 12 34
35 BOISSIERE Jéréme SE 03:35:54 13 35
36 MOUSSION Pierre V3 LES KEKES DU BOCAGE 03:36:31 2 36
37 LEGALL Christophe V2 03:37:30 13 37
38 GARNIER Hervé V1 RANCEJOGGING 03:38:11 10 38
39 HERSARD Dominique V2 ENTENTE NORD LOIRE 03:38:45 14 39
40 COLIN Benoit V2 RUNNING RANCE 03:38:56 15 40
41 MARECHAL Claude V2 REDERIEN CAP SIZUN 03:42:13 16 41
42 PAIN Chantal V3 RANCE JOGGING 03:47:05 1 1
43 CHAPPE David SE 03:47:23 14 42
44 MOUNIER Michel \Z: 03:47:54 1 43
45 NOLAND Nicolas V1 03:48:09 11 44
46 BLANQUET Patrick V2 ENTENTE NORD LOIRE 03:48:21 17 45
47 BOIRON Sophie V2 LES KEKES DU BOCAGE 03:48:49 1 2
48 LOZAHIC Gaelle V2 ASPTT LANNION 03:49:25 2 3
49 TOUSSAINT Mireille V1 03:50:16 1 4
50 BUARD Yann V1 TEAM DUGUESCLIN 03:50:57 12 46
51 PERRON Isabelle V1 ULTRA MARIN CLUB 03:52:15 2 5
52 FOURE Jean-Francois V3 ADN NOYAL PONTIVY 03:52:29 3 47
53 CRUSSON Romain SE 03:54:01 15 48
54 CRUSSON Gilles V3 03:54:02 4 49



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

O O O o o o

Nom
JAOUEN
LAMER
GANGLOFF
PROVAULT
LESOIF
CARRE
RUBIN
DELATOUCHE
MARS
BOQUAIN
BRIDOUX
ORLOWSKY
LE FLOCH
ROLLAND
ADAM
TROUVE
GUILLEMIN
LAISNE
LE GUEVELLOU
MARTIN
LEFEUVRE
BONNAUDET
DECONIHOUT
VILBOUX
KIEFFER
ADAM
GUILLAUME
JANEZ
SERRANO
AMICE
BRIAND
RAUZIER
BOIRON
FAISANT
BELNARD
PIEDERRIERE
ROBERT
HEINTZ
LE STRAT
GUILLOU
LE SIGNOR
DENIS
DUPONT
MARY
LOUAPPRE
CAROFF
LE TENNIER
LE GOUGUEC
BOLLORE
DELSESCAUX
DESPREZ
DUPRE
GAIDIER
GAULTIER

Prénom
Jean-Benoit
Marie-Noélle
Etienne
Alain
Joél
Philippe
Nadine
Denise
Patrick
Pierre Yves
Olivier
Jean Marc "M'ADONA"
Stéphanie
Hubert
Sébastien
Julien
Charles
Fabien
Alain
David
Jérome
Jean-Noél
Thierry
Eric
Nicolas
Christelle
Christophe
Joélle
Diana
Didier
David
Rémi
Jean-Michel
Alain
Violaine
Anita
Damien
René
Romain
Caroline
Corinne
Gérard
Alain
Emmanuel
Elodie
André
Bernard
Laurent
Thierry
Ronan
Olivier
Gilles
Christophe
Jean-Francois

Cat.

V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
\Z:
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
\Z:
V3
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
\Z:
V2
SE
SE
\Z:
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
SE

Club

ADVEVAN SPORT NATURE
JOGGER DU COUESNON

AC GRANVILLE "LES PIRATES"
COURSE NATURE LAIGNELET

AUTOUR D'EMERIC ET ANTHONY

TALENSAC RUNNING

LES KEKES DU BOCAGE
NATURAXTREM

PLUMAUGAT

MOG.56

PGAC
S/LLE MANS A 72

ATHLE BOCAGE VENDEE
LES KEKES DU BOCAGE

HERMINE SPORT NATURE
PLUMAUGAT
WALLABIS AC PLESCOP

PLEUMRUN
RANCE JOGGING

LES KEKES DU BOCAGE
RANCE JOGGING

S/L AC MERDRIGNAC
S/L AC MERDRIGNAC

TEAM HONDA ENDURANCE
RANCE JOGGING
SNA FOUESNANT

ORTEILS FRETILLANTS
ORTEILS FRETILLANTS

TREGUEUX ATLTHELISME
CAFE DE LA MAIRIE

TO BE SPORT REDEG 29

BREIZH REDER

Chrono Cl/Cat. Cl/Sx

03:55:10
03:55:53
03:56:39
03:57:39
03:58:22
03:59:25
04:00:02
04:05:31
04:07:00
04:09:27
04:10:04
04:10:31
04:11:07
04:12:51
04:15:32
04:18:56
04:19:16
04:19:22
04:19:47
04:20:26
04:24:12
04:24:21
04:24:21
04:24:21
04:25:57
04:26:08
04:26:40
04:26:40
04:26:40
04:32:35
04:38:19
04:38:35
04:38:40
04:38:48
04:39:02
04:39:02
04:45:48
04:48:11
04:58:12
05:05:37
05:06:19
05:20:12
05:27:31
05:27:31
05:28:09
05:42:50
05:42:50
05:48:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Rang Nom Prénom Cat. Club Chrono Cl/Cat. Cl/Sx

0 LAPLANCHE Hervé V1 JOGGING PLUMAUDAN 00:00:00 0 0
0 MARTIN Jean Luc V3 00:00:00 0 0
0 MASSON Sylvain SE  COURIR EN BAIE 00:00:00 0 0
0 SALVAN Eugénie SE ORTEILS FRETILLANTS 00:00:00 0 0
0 TAISNE Jean Loup V3 ORTEILS FRETILLANTS 00:00:00 0 0



